Map marking information for Ararat, Australia
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Way Point Latitude Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description
17Cressy 38 19 S 143 381 E 17CRSS 98 145 Town Centre
34Kurweeton A/F 38 29 S 143 93 E HAKRWT 83 170 Runvay Intersection
44Mortlale 3 46 S 142 485 E 44MR 87 191 Owal
41Maryboroug\/F 37 21 S 143 424 E 41MRBR 71 65 Runway Intersection
64Stavell A/F 37 43 S 142 445 E 64STWL 34 320 Runway Intersection
04Avoca 37 54 S 143 285 E 04/0C 49 61 Highway Intersection
27GreatlVestern 37 90 S 142 510 E 27GRV 22 325 Highway Intersection
22Elmhurst 37 108 S 143 149 E 22ELMH 27 58 Town Crossroads
23Eersley 37 1.7 S 143 105 E 23EVRS 21 52
42McGuarRd 37 123 S 142 489 E 42MCGN 19 307
47Noelhursp/F 37 140 S 142 40.8 E 47NLHR 29 287 A/F Southern End
62StarC?2 37 148 S 142 589 E 62STC2 7.1 354 Road Crossing
61StarC1 37 155 S 142 547 E 61STC1 8.9 310 Morella Gravel Pitt
45Mt.William 37 176 S 142 36.1 E 45MTWL 34 273 NDB
16Clunes 37 177 S 143 472 E 16CLNS 71 89 Highway Intersection
63StarC3 37 182 S 142 591 E 63STC3 0.7 338 Highway Truck Stop
O2Ararat A/F Finish 37 186 S 142 593 E O02ARR Runway Intersection
55StarAl 37 193 S 143 40 E 5531 7.0 101 Roadr Intersection
58StarBl 37 207 S 142 524 E 58STB1 11 249 Road Intersection
56StarA2 37 217 S 143 6.1 E 563P 11 120 BushCrossroads
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Way Point
57StarA3
59StarB2
11BuangoS6th
60StarB3
07Beaufort
40Maroona
65Strathdale
O5Ballarat A/F
68Tatyoon
51Sharpsiut A/F
28HamiltorA/F
25Glenthompson
53Smythesdale
21Dunleld
66Streatham
52Skipton
35Lak Bolac
15Chatswrth A/F
48Penshurst
50Rolewad
13CaramuX Road
36Lismore
10Brim
71Wcheproof
09Boort
08Birchip A/F
70Watchem
67arraryurk
14Charlton
69Warracknabeal A/F
33korong \éle
20Donald
19Dimboola
43Miryip
30Inglevood
31Jung
54StArnaud A/F
29Horshami\/F
39Marnoo
03Arnold
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Longitude
143 2.1
142 56.3
143 10.1
142 53.9
143 23.0

142 516

143 14.0
143 477
142 56.6
142 325
142 3.7

142 329

143  40.9
142 20.7

143 4.0

143 219
142 50.4
142 373

142 174
143 431
142 312

143 204
142 253
143 13.6
143 433
142 549
142 517
142 2.1
143  20.7
142 251
143 423
143 59.9
142 1.9
142 349
143 521
142 214
143 11.0
142 10.3
142 524
143 522
141 512

Map marking information for Ararat, Australia, page 2

mmimmMm

E
E

E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

mmMmm™

ID Distance
5738 7.7
59STB2 8.3
11BNGR 19
60STB3 13
07BAR 37

40MAR 18

65STRA 28
O5BLLR 75
68TN 24
51SHRP 46
28HMIL 89

25GLNT 53

53SMTH 72
21DNKL 68

66STRE 42

52SKPT 53
35LkBL 47
15CHTS 68

48PNSH 88
50RKWD 92
13CRMT 83

36LSMR 78

10BRIM 146
71WCHP 138
09BAR 148
08BRCH 146
70WTCH 129
67TRRN 149

14CHRL 121
69WRRC 121
33BRO 124

20DNLD 137

19DMBL 128
43MINP 101
30INGL 113

31JUNG 96
54STRN 76
29HRSH 102

39MARN 72
03ARNL 104
01ARPL 119

Bearing
148
212
122
216
11
218
130
108
190
238
246
227
121
236
171
142
196
208
224
136
210
157
340
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339
44
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13
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352
49
302

Description
Roadr Intersection
Road Crossing

Road/Rail Crossing
Town Centre
RailCrossing

Runway Intersection
Owal

Runway Centre
Runvay Intersection
Highway Intersection
Oval

Town Crossroads
Crossroads
Crossroads
Crossroads

Runway Intersection
Roundabout
Crossroads
Crossroads

Oval

Silo

Silo

Town Centre
Runway Intersection
Silo

Crossroads

Silo

Runway Intersection
Rail Crossing

Silo

Silo

Silo

Road Highway Intersection
Silo

Runway Intersection
Runway Intersection
Silo

Silo

Silo
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Way Point
37Lubeck
06Bealiba
12Callavadda
24Glenorch
46Na&arre
38Maldon
18Culgoa
32Kerang A/F
26Ggura Silo
49Quambatook
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Longitude

142
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143
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33.2
33.0
47.1
39.8

6.8

4.1

6.2
56.3
25.3

31.1
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ID Distance

37LBCK 73
06BELB 76
12CML 58

24GLNR 54
46NVRR 47
38MLDN 102
18CULG 177
32KRNG 193
26GRSL 176
49QMBT 169

Bearing

328
41
A2
327
14
70
3
26
343
16

Description
Silo
Oval
T Intersection
Silo
Crossroads
Road Y Intersectiondwn Centre
Silo
Runway Intersection
Silo
Silo



